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Flasks

• Extensive Range of
Laboratory Glassware

• Glassblown Bespoke Items
• Overnight Delivery Service

SGL - Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd
of Stoke-on-Trent Staffordshire are one
of the UK’s largest specialist glass
laboratories, providing a prompt
delivery service to commercial and
educational laboratories in the
UK, Europe & Global Markets.

Providing Scientific Glassware  to
Laboratories for over 40 years
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Flasks, Conical Erlenmeyer, Standard Wall
Item Capacity Socket

ml Size

FC10/B14 10ml B14
FC25/B10 25ml B10
FC25/B14 25ml B14
FC25/B19 25ml B19
FC50/B14 50ml B14
FC50/B19 50ml B19
FC50/B24 50ml B24
FC100/B14 100ml B14
FC100/B19 100ml B19
FC100/B24 100ml B24
FC100/B29 100ml B29
FC150/B19 150ml B19
FC150/B24 150ml B24
FC150/B29 150ml B29
FC250/B19 250ml B19
FC250/B24 250ml B24
FC250/B29 250ml B29
FC250/B34 250ml B34
FC500/B19 500ml B19
FC500/B24 500ml B24
FC500/B29 500ml B29
FC500/B34 500ml B34
FC1L/B24 1000ml B24
FC1L/B29 1000ml B29
FC1L/B34 1000ml B34
FC2L/B29 2000ml B29
FC2L/B34 2000ml B34

Flasks, Buchner, Filter
Item Capacity Socket Height Dia

ml Size mm mm

FCB100/B19 100ml 19/26 105 70
FCB100/B24 100ml 24/29 105 70
FCB250/B24 250ml 24/29 140 90
FCB250/B29 250ml 29/32 140 90
FCB500/B24 500ml 24/29 175 110
FCB500/B29 500ml 29/32 175 110
FCB1L/B24 1000ml 24/29 220 135
FCB1L/B29 1000ml 29/32 220 135
For GL thread type add /T to code no.

Price
Each

16.28
17.05
18.83
20.80
21.95
21.95
29.94
31.36

Price
Each

8.43
7.90
7.94
8.53
7.90
7.62
6.69
8.77
6.78
6.93
9.42
9.84
8.13

10.21
8.19
7.43
9.01
9.45
9.84
8.28

10.21
10.40
10.62
13.13
13.66
21.06
23.67

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Kjeldahl Flasks
Item Capacity Socket

ml Size

FK100/B24 100ml B24
FK300/B24 300ml B24
FK500/B24 500ml B24
FK800/B29 800ml B24

Round Bottom Flasks (Kjeldahl)
Item Capacity Socket

ml Size

FMC22/50 50ml B19
FMC22 100 100ml B19

Price
Each

9.80
11.85
11.85
16.39

Price
Each

8.63
9.51

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.

Pear Shaped Flasks, Claisen
Item Capacity Cone Socket

ml Size Size

FPC3/10 10ml B14 B14
FPC3/0/25 25ml B10 B10
FPC3/25 25ml B14 B14
FPC3/50 50ml B14 B14
FPC3/100 100ml B14 B14

Price
Each

19.73
20.12
20.12
20.62
23.21

Pear Shaped Flasks, Claisen-Vigreux
Item Capacity Cone Socket

ml Size Size

FPV4/25 25ml B14 B14
FPV4/50 50ml B14 B14
FPV4/100 100ml B14 B14

Price
Each

25.87
28.16
28.16



Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd

email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk

t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637

Flasks

Canal Lane, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST6 4PQ

Pear Shaped Flasks, Single Neck
Item Capacity Socket Height Dia

ml Size mm mm

FP5/B10 5ml B10 65 25
FP5/B14 5ml B14 70 25
FP10/B10 10ml B10 80 30
FP10/B14 10ml B14 85 30
FP25/B10 25ml B10 90 40
FP25/B14 25ml B14 100 40
FP50/B14 50ml B14 115 50
FP50/B19 50ml B19 130 50
FP100/B14 100ml B14 135 60
FP100/B19 100ml B19 140 60
FP100/B24 100ml B24 150 60

Price
Each

7.16
6.69
7.48
7.14
7.16
8.19
5.90
8.19
9.08

10.08
12.75

Pear Shaped Flasks, Distillation
Item Capacity Cone Socket

ml Size Size

FPD2/10 10ml B14 B14
FPD2/25 25ml B14 B14
FPD2/50 50ml B14 B14
FPD2/100 100ml B14 B14

Price
Each

13.44
12.25
13.44
15.49

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Pear Shaped Flasks, Centre Neck & Angled Side Neck
Item Capacity Centre Side Height

ml Socket Socket mm

FP50/11 50ml B14 B14 115

Pear Shaped Flasks, Centre Neck, Angled Side Neck
& Parallel Side Neck
Item Capacity Centre Side Height

ml Socket Socket mm

FP25/000 25ml B10 B10 115

Pear Shaped Flasks, Vigreux with Angled Neck
Item Capacity Main Side Side

ml Socket Socket Cone

FP7/10 10ml B14 B10 B14
FP7/25 25ml B14 B10 B14
FP7/50 50ml B14 B10 B14

Price
Each

17.34

Price
Each

28.51

Price
Each

25.59
25.59
26.39

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Rotary Evaporator Flasks
Item Capacity Socket

ml Size

RF50/B24 50ml B24
RF50/B29 50ml B29
RF100/B24 100ml B24
RF100/B29 100ml B29
RF250/B24 250ml B24
RF250/B29 250ml B29
RF500/B24 500ml B24
RF500/B29 500ml B29
RF1L/B24 1000ml B24
RF1L/B29 1000ml B29
RF2L/B29 2000ml B29
RF3L/B29 3000ml B29

Flasks, Round Bottom, Short Neck
Item Capacity Socket

ml Size

FRS5/B10 5ml B10
FRS5/B14 5ml B14
FRS10/B10 10ml B10
FRS10/B14 10ml B14
FRS25/B14 25ml B14
FRS25/B19 25ml B19
FRS25/B24 25ml B24
FRS50/B14 50ml B14
FRS50/B19 50ml B19
FRS50/B24 50ml B24
FRS50/B29 50ml B29
FRS100/B14 100ml B14
FRS100/B19 100ml B19
FRS100/B24 100ml B24
FRS100/B29 100ml B29
FRS100/B34 100ml B34
FRS150/B19 150ml B19
FRS150/B24 150ml B24
FRS150/B29 150ml B29
FRS150/B34 150ml B34
FRS250/B14 250ml B14
FRS250/B19 250ml B19
FRS250/B24 250ml B24
FRS250/B29 250ml B29
FRS250/B34 250ml B34

Price
Each

4.14
3.81
4.82
4.57
4.19
4.29
4.68
4.97
5.02
5.23
7.11
6.21
6.09
6.16
6.75
7.19
6.73
6.75
7.38
7.19
7.41
7.11
6.78
7.51
7.73

Price
Each

23.25
23.25
30.82
30.99
40.95
40.95
49.39
49.39
53.58
53.58
74.20
99.11

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Flasks, Round Bottom, Short Neck
Item Capacity Socket

ml Size

FRS500/B19 500ml B19
FRS500/B24 500ml B24
FRS500/B29 500ml B29
FRS500/B34 500ml B34
FRS500/B45 500ml B45
FRS1L/B19 1000ml B19
FRS1L/B24 1000ml B24
FRS1L/B29 1000ml B29
FRS1L/B34 1000ml B34
FRS1L/B45 1000ml B45
FRS1L/B55 1000ml B55
FRS2L/B24 2000ml B24
FRS2L/B29 2000ml B29
FRS2L/B34 2000ml B34
FRS3L/B24 3000ml B24
FRS3L/B34 3000ml B34
FRS5L/B29 5000ml B29
FRS5L/B34 5000ml B34
FRS5L/B45 5000ml B45
FRS5L/B55 5000ml B55

Flasks, Round Bottom, Two Necks, Angled Side Neck
Item Capacity Centre Angled

ml Neck Side Neck
Socket Socket
Size Size

FR100/31A 100ml B24 B14
FR100/32A 100ml B24 B19
FR250/31A 250ml B24 B14
FR250/32A 250ml B24 B19
FR500/31A 500ml B24 B14
FR500/32A 500ml B24 B19
FR1L/31A 1000ml B24 B14
FR1L/32A 1000ml B24 B19
FR2L/52A 2000ml B34 B19

Price
Each

7.83
7.83
9.08
9.54

12.53
10.41

8.66
10.64
11.89
16.43
26.20
18.46
17.68
17.82
28.33
29.81
52.17
53.68
58.15
73.45

Price
Each

12.56
14.68
15.23
15.23
16.50
16.50
18.62
18.62
28.25

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
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Flasks, Round Bottom, Three Necks, Angled Side Neck
Item Capacity Centre Angled

ml Neck Side Necks
Socket Socket
Size Size

FR100/211A 100ml B19 B14
FR100/311A 100ml B24 B14
FR100/322A 100ml B24 B19
FR250/222A 250ml B19 B19
FR250/311A 250ml B24 B14
FR250/322A 250ml B24 B19
FR250/411A 250ml B29 B14
FR500/311A 500ml B24 B14
FR500/322A 500ml B24 B19
FR500/411A 500ml B29 B14
FR1L/311A 1000ml B24 B14
FR1L/322A 1000ml B24 B19
FR1L/522A 1000ml B34 B19
FR2L/322A 2000ml B24 B19
FR2L/522A 2000ml B34 B19
FR3L/522A 3000ml B34 B19

Flasks, Round Bottom,Three Necks, Parallel Side Necks
Item Capacity Centre Parallel

ml Neck Side Necks
Socket Socket
Size Size

FR250/322P 250ml B24 B19
FR250/411P 250ml B29 B14
FR500/322P 500ml B24 B19
FR500/411P 500ml B29 B14
FR500/422P 500ml B29 B19
FR1L/322P 1000ml B24 B19
FR1L/411P 1000ml B29 B14
FR1L/522P 1000ml B34 B19
FR1L/533P 1000ml B34 B24
FR1L/722P 1000ml B45 B19
FR2L/322P 2000ml B24 B19
FR2L/422P 2000ml B29 B19
FR2L/522P 2000ml B34 B19
FR2L/533P 2000ml B34 B24
FR3L/522P 3000ml B34 B19
FR3L/533P 3000ml B34 B24
FR5L/533P 5000ml B34 B24

Price
Each

22.49
20.37
24.21
26.66
25.43
31.43
30.66
28.83
31.85
30.75
43.60
35.72
37.10
39.87
54.42
58.15
79.02

Price
Each

18.92
18.66
21.23
23.02
18.66
21.23
19.72
19.30
22.69
20.43
22.24
24.03
27.60
37.86
36.39
49.19

E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2026.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.


